SMNELLE FIAP
Croque Monsieur
Dagsoep

SNACK

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Lasagne

Tagliatelle Kip &
boschampignons

Tagliatelle Kip & look

Tagliatelle Zalm
& asperges

Tagliatelle Scampi &
fijne kruiden

Macaroni Ham & kaas

Mac and Cheese Bolognaise
& kaassaus

Penne Arrabiata "

Penne 4 kazen %"

Linguine Scampi diabolique

Kip Zoet zuur

Kip Tikka masala

Kip Kerrie
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KLASSIEKERS
Oostends vispannetje
Witloof met ham en puree

PIZZA

Pizza Margherita "
Pizza Salami

Pizza 4 formaggi "
Pizza BBQ

Pizza Tonno

Pizza Prosciutto

Pizza Verdure Vegan "

FAIRTRADE
Chips Zout
Chips Paprika

DESSERT

Ben & Jerry

"...’ Vegetarisch

9.00
6.00

14.00
15.00
16.00

17.00
20.00

21.00

15.00
18.00

15.00
15.00
23.00
17.00
17.00
19.00

21.00
19.00

12.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

3.00
3.00

5.00

MENY

COUPE - FAIM

Croque Monsieur 9.00
Potage du jour 6.00
SNACK
Spaghetti Bolognaise 14.00
Lasagne 15.00
Tagliatelle Poulet & 16.00
champignons forestiéres
Tagliatelle Poulet et ail 17.00
Tagliatelle Saumon 20.00
et asperge
Tagliatelle Scampi et 21.00
fines herbes
Macaroni Jambon & fromage 15.00
Mac and Cheese Bolognaise 18.00
& sauce fromage
Penne Arrabiata " 15.00
Penne 4 fromages " 15.00
Linguine Scampi diabolique 23.00
Poulet Aigre-doux 17.00
Poulet Tikka masala 17.00
Poulet Curry 19.00
CLAS 33IQU L
Ragolt de poisson d'Ostende 21.00
Chicorée au jambon et purée 19.00
PIZZA
Pizza Margherita " 12.00
Pizza Salami 13.00
Pizza 4 fromages %" 13.00
Pizza BBQ 13.00
Pizza Tonno 13.00
Pizza Prosciutto 13.00
Pizza Verdure Vegan " 13.00
FAIRTRADE
Chips Sel 3.00
Chips Poivron 3.00
DESSERT
Ben & Jerry 5.00

o
"... Végétarien

QUICK BITE
Sandwich with ham & cheese
Soup of the day

SNACK
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Lasagne
Tagliatelle Chicken &

wild mushroom
Tagliatelle Chicken & garlic

Tagliatelle Salmon and
aspargus

Tagliatelle Prawns
& fine herbs

Macaroni Ham & cheese

Mac and Cheese Bolognaise
& cheese sauce
Penne Arrabiata "

Penne 4 cheeses "
Linguine Scampi diabolique
Chicken Sweet and Sour
Chicken Tikka masala

Chicken Curry
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VLAVVILY

Ostend fish stew

Mashed potatoes with ham
and Belgian endive

PIZZA

Pizza Margherita "
Pizza Salami

Pizza Four cheeses "
Pizza BBQ

Pizza Tonno

Pizza Prosciutto

Pizza Verdure Vegan "

FAIRTRADE
Crisps Salt
Crisps Paprika

& .
"... Vegetarian

9.00
6.00

14.00
15.00
16.00

17.00

20.00

21.00

15.00
18.00

15.00
15.00
23.00
17.00
17.00
19.00

21.00
19.00

12.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

3.00
3.00

5.00






